Preliminary Data Sheet
POLATIS® Series 6000 Ultra Q
Quantum Grade Optical Switch
HUBER+SUHNER Polatis Ltd, 332 Science Park, Cambridge, UK, CB4 OWN www.polatis.com
Waiver: Facts and figures herein are for information only and do not represent any warranty of any kind.
Rev.6000 Ultra Q 112022.001 Page 1/2
Description
• Non-blocking 16x16 all-optical switch

Chassis width 479 mm (19” nominal)
Chassis depth 554 mm
Ordering information
Order Code: I - OS T - 1 6 x 1 6 - Q A 1 - H M X N Q
Product Range
I = Instrumentation
-
Product Type
OS = Optical Switch
Form
T = Tray
-
Input Ports
16
x
Output Ports
16
-
Connectors
Q - QuPC (LC)
Connector Polish
A = APC
Fiber Type
1 = Single Mode 9/125um
-
Comms
H =Hot swap multisession Ethernet & Serial
Protocol
M = Multi-Protocol (TL1, SNMP, SCPI, webGUI)
Power
H = Hot Swap twin 100/240 VAC
T = Hot Swap twin -48 VDC
Environmental
N = Normal
Customisation
Q = Quantum spec